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Name
Steinbach Thomas R
Pyke Geoffrey
Connors Shane
Fazekas Gregory
De Carle Mackenzie
Dix Daniel D
Hall Stepper
Tindall Bergen
Klein Daniel
Hoffman Cameron
Field Robert
Braun Owen
Detwiler Dakota
Callaghan Evan
Beville Ryan C
Wright Wesley
Powell Robert
Kilbourne Peter
Leneveu Philip
Kelly Conor
Bender Jamie
Hilbers Willem F
Green lan
Todd Brendan
Gushue William
King Jack
Dalessandro Gabriel
MacCrory Alec
Franssen Nicholas T
Lenihan Sean
Rist Ethan
Ready Jonathon
Majer Petr
Senior Eric
Spivey Oakes
Bergen Trevor
Wolfe Alexander grey
MacEwen Harrison
Gibson Kobie
Griffin Michael
Greenland lan
Blanchard Marc
Clark Daniel B
Groenhuijsen Daan
Jupena John
Ludwig Michael
Mcquade Aaron E
Merrill Preston
Miers Garrett
O'Rourke Kyle
Rye Oliver

Year
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994

Club
SNO
BLUE
ELK
BLUE
TMART
WPRC
ELK
ELK
SRRC
WTSEF
WTSEF
SRRC
SRRC
SNO
BLUE
WPRC
BLUE
BLUE
PASEF
PASEF
SRRC
WTSEF
BLUE
GMVS
BLUE
SRRC
SNO
LMRT
SNO
PASEF
BLUE
TMART
SRRC
ELK
TMART
BLUE
JFRT
PASEF
TMART
SNO
BLUE
BLUE
WPRC
WTSEF
HVRC
JFRT
WPRC
WPRC
BLUE
WPRC
BLUE
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1 2 1

DNF 1 3
2 3 2
5 6 5
3 4 4
4 5 6
7 8 7
9 17 DNF
34 15 12
12 10 15
10 11 10
14 13 16
18 18 13
8 9 8
6 7 9
11 44 17
13 16 22
22 14 27
42 12 1
15 19 14
17 23 19
29 28 21
21 25 18

DNF 45 32
26 29 29
23 24 20
19 22 DNF
16 27 25
39 36 31
27 26 24
20 20 28
24 21 DNF
36 39 37
28 33 35
25 32 30
30 30 22
40 48 40

DNF 35 46
32 31 34
45 34 26
31 40 36

DNS DNS DNS
41 47 44

DNF 38 38
44 46 47

DNF DNS 42
38 43 45
37 42 43
35 41 A4
33 37 39
43 DNF 33
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6 O O
1 2 1
2 1 2
47 8 5
5 3 4
12 4 12
8 7 9
7 DNF 3
4 10 7
9 5 5
3 21 14
6 10 11
10 6 15
14 12 13
15 26 22
49 44 17
13 15 8
50 9 10
10 13 26
48 DNF 16
17 DNF 42
16 23 21
26 14 25
20 22 30
18 16 17
23 18 19
30 29 27
19 DNF DNF
22 40 23
21 24 20
37 17 28
28 28 DNF
31 36 48
24 20 32
27 19 34
29 31 36
38 30 31
24 27 38
39 34 24
32 25 37
43 38 41
36 35 29

DNS DNS DNS
45 43 47
33 32 37
44 42 46
46 33 39
40 37 35
41 41 45
35 DNF 43
33 DNF 40
42 39 44
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Tie Break

38
36

38



